PHR National

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

Femme

Homme

15 a 24 ans

25 a 34 ans

35 a 49 ans

50 a 59 ans

60 ans et plus
Pcs individu
Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs
Autres inactifs
Employés
Ouvriers

Petits patrons
Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+

Structure
100.0%

49.0%
50.0%

7.0%
14.0%
37.0%
34.0%

6.0%

27.0%
0.0%
8.0%
8.0%
3.0%

10.0%

37.0%
5.0%

19.0%
17.0%
21.0%
12.0%
29.0%

Pénétration
7.9%

8.0%
7.0%

3.0%
6.0%
8.0%
9.0%
12.0%

7.0%
16.0%
4.0%
9.0%
9.0%
9.0%
9.0%
12.0%

4.0%
11.0%
10.0%

4.0%
12.0%

2025-S1
OneNext
Ensemble Hommes Femmes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
5723 100.0% 10.5% 2 890 100.0% 11.1% 2834 100.0% 10.0% 1 605
s |
2 834 49.0% 10.0% - B B 2 834 100.0% 10.0% 795
2890 50.0% 11.0% 2890 100.0% 11.0% - - - 810
A |
407 7.0% 5.0% 219 7.0% 5.0% 189 6.0% 5.0% 114
653 11.0% 8.0% 305 10.0% 8.0% 348 12.0% 9.0% 228
1156 20.0% 9.0% 565 19.0% 9.0% 591 20.0% 9.0% 602
1514 26.0% 11.0% 768 26.0% 12.0% 746 26.0% 11.0% 553
1993 34.0% 13.0% 1034 35.0% 16.0% 959 33.0% 11.0% 108
Pesingividu |
477 8.0% 7.0% 264 9.0% 7.0% 213 7.0% 7.0% 437
82 1.0% 18.0% 44 1.0% 16.0% 38 1.0% 22.0% 6
682 11.0% 7.0% 246 8.0% 6.0% 437 15.0% 7.0% 130
836 14.0% 10.0% 187 6.0% 8.0% 649 22.0% 11.0% 133
706 12.0% 11.0% 568 19.0% 12.0% 138 4.0% 10.0% 58
188 3.0% 9.0% 117 4.0% 9.0% 72 2.0% 11.0% 165
692 12.0% 9.0% 355 12.0% 9.0% 337 11.0% 8.0% 595
2 059 36.0% 13.0% 1109 38.0% 16.0% 951 33.0% 11.0% 80
| Hapitat |
1141 19.0% 6.0% 603 20.0% 7.0% 538 19.0% 6.0% 312
1019 17.0% 13.0% 494 17.0% 13.0% 525 18.0% 13.0% 275
1271 22.0% 12.0% 604 20.0% 12.0% 667 23.0% 12.0% 343
480 8.0% 5.0% 246 8.0% 5.0% 234 8.0% 5.0% 199
1812 31.0% 15.0% 943 32.0% 16.0% 869 30.0% 14.0% 477
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